
MEMBER TERMINATION PROFILE
For District 5180
From   01 July 2010 To  30 June 2015

Member Termination ProfileClub Name (Club ID) # of members Term'd
< 1 years

# of members Term'd
1 - 2 years

# of members Term'd
3 - 5 years

# of members Term'd
6 - 10 years

# of members Term'd
> 10 years Total/Club

Arden-Arcade (Sacramento) (518) 3 5 5 5 11 29

Carmichael (521) 3 5 3 0 4 15

Citrus Heights (522) 8 19 7 2 8 44

East Sacramento (523) 5 4 0 1 4 14

E-Club of District 5180, Sacramento (86527) 3 0 0 0 0 3

El Dorado Hills (27596) 5 8 8 7 11 39

Elk Grove (524) 6 21 14 6 6 53

Fair Oaks (525) 7 6 3 2 4 22

Folsom (526) 3 14 9 9 14 49

Folsom Lake (Folsom) (83374) 14 17 4 0 0 35

Foothill Highlands (527) 1 4 2 1 6 14

Granite Bay (21843) 7 4 8 2 3 24

Gridley (531) 6 5 3 4 6 24

Historic Folsom (65500) 6 5 5 12 0 28

Laguna Sunrise (Elk Grove) (21717) 27 23 8 2 0 60

Lincoln (533) 10 11 1 10 4 36

Loomis Sunset (84289) 7 11 3 0 0 21

Marysville (535) 7 10 2 4 5 28

Midtown-Sacramento (51539) 0 1 1 0 2 4

Natomas (Sacramento) (30817) 1 5 5 3 0 14

North Sacramento (538) 4 5 5 3 7 24

Orangevale (539) 3 5 1 6 5 20

Oroville (540) 1 13 4 6 15 39

Oroville Sunrise (30297) 6 7 6 5 7 31

Pocket/Greenhaven (Sacramento) (76050) 2 5 1 0 0 8

Point West-Sacramento (22656) 2 11 7 5 23 48
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MEMBER TERMINATION PROFILE
For District 5180
From   01 July 2010 To  30 June 2015

Club Name (Club ID) # of members Term'd
< 1 years

# of members Term'd
1 - 2 years

# of members Term'd
3 - 5 years

# of members Term'd
6 - 10 years

# of members Term'd
> 10 years Total/Club

Rancho Cordova (546) 7 6 6 2 6 27

Rancho Cordova Sunrise (541) 7 1 7 1 1 17

Rancho Murieta (78311) 2 7 6 0 0 15

Rocklin/Loomis Basin (552) 6 13 7 4 6 36

Roseville (547) 13 19 9 6 13 60

Roseville Sunrise (26542) 2 2 3 1 4 12

Sacramento (548) 22 52 42 31 78 225

Sacramento Breakfast (30378) 3 6 1 1 6 17

South Placer (Rocklin) (69954) 12 8 7 5 0 32

South Sacramento (550) 4 8 9 5 5 31

South Yuba County Sunrise (551) 4 6 3 2 1 16

Sutter Buttes Sunrise-Yuba City (28591) 1 4 7 5 5 22

Walnut Grove (557) 3 6 4 4 5 22

West Sacramento (558) 6 24 17 10 4 61

West Sacramento Centennial (69636) 1 2 4 2 0 9

Yuba City (560) 7 10 5 11 14 47

TOTALS 247 398 252 185 293 1,375
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MEMBER TERMINATION PROFILE
For District 5180
From   01 July 2010 To  30 June 2015

Club Name (Club ID)
# Term'd -
Club
Term'd

# Term'd -
Age

# Term'd -
Attendance

# Term'd -
Business
Obligations

# Term'd -
Deceased

# Term'd -
Family
Obligations

# Term'd -
Health /
Personal

# Term'd -
Joining a
New Club

#Term'd -
Pilot
Participation

# Term'd -
Club
Merged

# Term'd -
on SAR

# Term'd -
Other

# Term'd -
Relocation

Arden-Arcade (Sacramento)
(518) 0 0 2 8 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 8 3

Carmichael (521) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Citrus Heights (522) 0 0 1 13 2 0 1 5 0 0 0 18 4

East Sacramento (523) 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6

E-Club of District 5180,
Sacramento (86527) 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Dorado Hills (27596) 0 0 1 12 0 1 0 3 0 0 8 7 7

Elk Grove (524) 0 0 3 23 1 6 1 7 0 0 0 8 4

Fair Oaks (525) 0 0 0 3 4 3 3 1 0 0 0 5 3

Folsom (526) 0 0 1 11 5 12 5 1 0 0 3 4 7

Folsom Lake (Folsom)
(83374) 0 0 9 9 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 8

Foothill Highlands (527) 0 0 0 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 0

Granite Bay (21843) 0 0 0 6 1 3 1 4 0 0 0 5 4

Gridley (531) 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 11

Historic Folsom (65500) 0 0 0 14 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 4

Laguna Sunrise (Elk Grove)
(21717) 0 0 10 18 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 16 5

Lincoln (533) 0 0 1 8 0 6 7 1 0 0 0 11 2

Loomis Sunset (84289) 0 0 0 6 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 4 1

Marysville (535) 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10

Midtown-Sacramento (51539) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Natomas (Sacramento)
(30817) 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2

North Sacramento (538) 0 0 4 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 8 0
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MEMBER TERMINATION PROFILE
For District 5180
From   01 July 2010 To  30 June 2015

Club Name (Club ID)
# Term'd -
Club
Term'd

# Term'd -
Age

# Term'd -
Attendance

# Term'd -
Business
Obligations

# Term'd -
Deceased

# Term'd -
Family
Obligations

# Term'd -
Health /
Personal

# Term'd -
Joining a
New Club

#Term'd -
Pilot
Participation

# Term'd -
Club
Merged

# Term'd -
on SAR

# Term'd -
Other

# Term'd -
Relocation

Orangevale (539) 0 0 1 6 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 4

Oroville (540) 0 0 17 9 0 1 1 4 0 0 4 3 0

Oroville Sunrise (30297) 0 0 5 7 1 3 7 2 0 0 0 5 0

Pocket/Greenhaven
(Sacramento) (76050) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1

Point West-Sacramento
(22656) 0 0 1 9 4 2 0 5 0 0 0 23 4

Rancho Cordova (546) 0 0 7 3 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 5 4

Rancho Cordova Sunrise
(541) 0 0 1 6 0 1 3 2 0 0 1 2 0

Rancho Murieta (78311) 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 1 2 3

Rocklin/Loomis Basin (552) 0 0 1 9 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 12 3

Roseville (547) 0 0 2 25 2 0 3 11 0 0 0 14 2

Roseville Sunrise (26542) 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0

Sacramento (548) 0 0 25 65 19 17 4 12 0 0 12 44 26

Sacramento Breakfast
(30378) 0 0 1 6 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

South Placer (Rocklin)
(69954) 0 0 3 8 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 10 4

South Sacramento (550) 0 0 4 8 0 5 3 4 0 0 0 5 2

South Yuba County Sunrise
(551) 0 0 4 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3

Sutter Buttes Sunrise-Yuba
City (28591) 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2 0

Walnut Grove (557) 0 0 0 6 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 6 4

West Sacramento (558) 0 0 11 10 1 2 1 3 0 0 4 15 14

West Sacramento Centennial
(69636) 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
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MEMBER TERMINATION PROFILE
For District 5180
From   01 July 2010 To  30 June 2015

Club Name (Club ID)
# Term'd -
Club
Term'd

# Term'd -
Age

# Term'd -
Attendance

# Term'd -
Business
Obligations

# Term'd -
Deceased

# Term'd -
Family
Obligations

# Term'd -
Health /
Personal

# Term'd -
Joining a
New Club

#Term'd -
Pilot
Participation

# Term'd -
Club
Merged

# Term'd -
on SAR

# Term'd -
Other

# Term'd -
Relocation

Yuba City (560) 0 0 5 9 6 1 2 5 0 0 10 6 3

TOTALS = 1,371 5 0 132 378 66 100 68 109 0 0 72 277 164
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